
Metabolic Pro

Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only

180 Vegetarian Capsules

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH
625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113, Newark, DE 19711
Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030

MADE WITH

INGRE DIENTS

NON-GMO

TRAACS® and the Albion Medallion design are 
registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories.

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE.  
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

MSC180-PL-3

COMPLIANT

Guaranteed

Products

Manufactured in a GMP Registered 
Facility in the USA

A Unique Multivitamin & Mineral Formula

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), silicon dioxide, vegetable stearate.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 3 capsules
Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving

Vitamin A
    (from Palmitate and Mixed Carotenoids from Palm Tree Fruit)
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as d-alpha Tocopherol)
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1) 
    (as Thiamin HCl  and Benfotiamine)
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)
Niacin (Vitamin B-3)(as Niacinamide)
Vitamin B-6
    (as Pyridoxine HCl and Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)
Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)
Biotin (as d-Biotin)
Pantothenic Acid
    (as d-Calcium Pantothenate)
Iodine (as Potassium Iodide)
Magnesium 
    (as Di-Magnesium Malate)
Zinc  
    (as Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)

% Daily Value

30%

417%
50%
46%

2500%

735%
125%

1250%

50%
8333%

667%
250%

25%
13%

100%

1500 IU

250 mg
200 IU

14 IU
38 mg

13 mg
25 mg
25 mg

200 mcg
500 mcg

2000 mcg
25 mg

37 mcg
50 mg

15 mg

Selenium (as Selenium Glycinate Complex) 
Manganese
    (TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)
Chromium
    (TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)
Molybdenum
    (TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)
Potassium (as Potassium Glycinate Complex)

Alpha Lipoic Acid
Taurine
Inositol
Green Tea Extract (Camellia sinensis)(leaves)
    [standardized to contain 98% polyphenols, 45% EGCg]
Carnosine
High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols
    (as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)
Vanadium
    (TRAACS® Vanadium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

*Daily Value not established.

100 mcg
2 mg

250 mcg

50 mcg

100 mg

300 mg
300 mg
250 mg
100 mg

100 mg
82 mg

100 mcg

143%
75%

208%

67%

3%

*
*
*
*

*
*

*

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules twice per day with a 
meal, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Blood Sugar Support †

This statement has not been evaluated by the 
Food and Drug Administration. This product is 
not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or 
prevent any disease.

†


