TRAACS® and the Albion Medallion design are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories.

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

MSC180-PL-3

†This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.









Metabolic Pro

A Unique Multivitamin & Mineral Formula **Blood Sugar Support** †





Dietary Supplement
Professional Use Only
180 Vegetarian Capsules

Recommended Use: As a dietary supplement, take three capsules twice per day with a meal, or as directed by your health care practitioner.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 3 capsules Servings Per Container 60

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value		
Vitamin A	1500 IU	30%	
(from Palmitate and Mixed Carotenoids from Palm Tree Fruit)			
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	250 mg	417%	
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	200 IU	50%	
Vitamin E (as d-alpha Tocopherol)	14 IU	46%	
Thiamin (Vitamin B-1)	38 mg	2500%	
(as Thiamin HCl and Benfotiamine)			
Riboflavin (Vitamin B-2)	13 mg	735%	
Niacin (Vitamin B-3)(as Niacinamide)	25 mg	125%	
Vitamin B-6	25 mg	1250%	
(as Pyridoxine HCl and Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate)			
Folate (NatureFolate™ blend)	200 mcg	50%	
Vitamin B-12 (as Methylcobalamin)	500 mcg	8333%	
Biotin (as d-Biotin)	2000 mcg	667%	
Pantothenic Acid	25 mg	250%	
(as d-Calcium Pantothenate)			
lodine (as Potassium lodide)	37 mcg	25%	
Magnesium	50 mg	13%	
(as Di-Magnesium Malate)			
Zinc	15 mg	100%	
(as Zinc Bisglycinate Chelate)			

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value	
Selenium (as Selenium Glycinate Complex)	100 mcg	143%
Manganese	2 mg	75%
(TRAACS® Manganese Bisglycinate Chelate)		
Chromium	250 mcg	208%
(TRAACS® Chromium Nicotinate Glycinate C	helate)	
Molybdenum	50 mcg	67%
(TRAACS® Molybdenum Glycinate Chelate)		
Potassium (as Potassium Glycinate Complex)	100 mg	3%
Alpha Lipoic Acid	300 mg	*
Taurine	300 mg	*
Inositol	250 mg	*
Green Tea Extract (Camellia sinensis) (leaves)	100 mg	*
Istandardized to contain 98% polyphenols.	45% EGCa1	

High Gamma Mixed Tocopherols

Vanadium

(as d-gamma, d-delta, d-alpha, d-beta)

(TRAACS® Vanadium Nicotinate Glycinate Chelate)

*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Cellulose (capsule), silicon dioxide, vegetable stearate.

Distributed By: ADAPTOGEN RESEARCH 625 Barksdale Road, Suite 113, Newark, DE 19711 Report any adverse reactions to 302.213.0030 Manufactured in a GMP Registered Facility in the USA

100 ma

82 ma

100 mca